
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Eastern Silk Industries Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  EASTSILK 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2016  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 

al 
(XI)= (VII)+(X) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

15 4048835

1 

0 0 404883

51 

51.28 4048

8351 

0 404

883

51.28 0 51.28 0 0.00 404

883

100.0

0 

40488351 



 

 

 
 

 

Group 51 51 

B Public 21049 3846426

9 

0 0 384642

69 

48.72 3846

4269 

0 384

642

69 

48.72 0 48.72 0 0.00   36087476 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00  0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 21064 7895262

0 

0 0 789526

20 

100.00 7895

2620 

0 789

526

20 

100.0

0 

0 100.00 0 0.00 404

883

51 

51.28 76575827 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 10 17275

615 

0 0 172756

15 

21.88 17275

615 

0 172

756

15 

21.88 0 21.88 0 0.00 172

756

15 

100.0

0 

17275615 

 MEGHA 

SHAH 

BCH

PS97

35E 

 33750 0 0 33750 0.04 33750 0 337

50 

0.04 0 0.04 0 0.00 337

50 

100.0

0 

33750 

 VARUN 

SHAH 

BFTP

S6852

R 

 12000

0 

0 0 120000 0.15 12000

0 

0 120

000 

0.15 0 0.15 0 0.00 120

000 

100.0

0 

120000 

 NEHA SHAH AZU

PS34

06R 

 16875

0 

0 0 168750 0.21 16875

0 

0 168

750 

0.21 0 0.21 0 0.00 168

750 

100.0

0 

168750 

 PRAMOD 

KUMAR 

SHAH 

AKU

PS58

33R 

 26500

0 

0 0 265000 0.34 26500

0 

0 265

000 

0.34 0 0.34 0 0.00 265

000 

100.0

0 

265000 

 PREETI 

SHAH 

AZSP

S5301

D 

 50124

0 

0 0 501240 0.63 50124

0 

0 501

240 

0.63 0 0.63 0 0.00 501

240 

100.0

0 

501240 

 KAVITA 

SHAH 

ALH

PS47

26K 

 66275

0 

0 0 662750 0.84 66275

0 

0 662

750 

0.84 0 0.84 0 0.00 662

750 

100.0

0 

662750 



 

 

 
 

 

 SHYAM 

SUNDER 

SHAH 

AAB

HV61

54R 

 13967

50 

0 0 139675

0 

1.77 13967

50 

0 139

675

0 

1.77 0 1.77 0 0.00 139

675

0 

100.0

0 

1396750 

 SUNDEEP 

SHAH 

ALX

PS80

57R 

 16640

00 

0 0 166400

0 

2.11 16640

00 

0 166

400

0 

2.11 0 2.11 0 0.00 166

400

0 

100.0

0 

1664000 

 GINIA DEVI 

SHAH 

ALBP

S1547

G 

 53241

70 

0 0 532417

0 

6.74 53241

70 

0 532

417

0 

6.74 0 6.74 0 0.00 532

417

0 

100.0

0 

5324170 

 SHYAM 

SUNDER 

SHAH 

AISP

S5845

D 

 71392

05 

0 0 713920

5 

9.04 71392

05 

0 713

920

5 

9.04 0 9.04 0 0.00 713

920

5 

100.0

0 

7139205 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 5 23212

736 

0 0 232127

36 

29.40 23212

736 

0 232

127

36 

29.40 0 29.40 0 0.00 232

127

36 

100.0

0 

23212736 

 BODIES 

CORPORAT

E 

 5 23212

736 

0 0 232127

36 

29.40 23212

736 

0 232

127

36 

29.40 0 29.40 0 0.00 232

127

36 

100.0

0 

23212736 

 P K 

TEXTILES 

LIMITED 

AAB

CP90

21G 

 15273

80 

0 0 152738

0 

1.93 15273

80 

0 152

738

0 

1.93 0 1.93 0 0.00 152

738

0 

100.0

0 

1527380 

 LUCKY 

GOLDSTAR 

COMPANY 

LTD 

AAA

CL56

26N 

 17515

80 

0 0 175158

0 

2.22 17515

80 

0 175

158

0 

2.22 0 2.22 0 0.00 175

158

0 

100.0

0 

1751580 

 ETHICS 

COMMERCI

ALS 

LIMITED 

AAA

CE59

55D 

 26886

96 

0 0 268869

6 

3.41 26886

96 

0 268

869

6 

3.41 0 3.41 0 0.00 268

869

6 

100.0

0 

2688696 



 

 

 
 

 

 GEMINI 

OVERSEAS 

LIMITED 

AAB

CG06

58E 

 76695

80 

0 0 766958

0 

9.71 76695

80 

0 766

958

0 

9.71 0 9.71 0 0.00 766

958

0 

100.0

0 

7669580 

 TARUN 

FABRICS 

LIMITED 

AAB

CC17

20B 

 95755

00 

0 0 957550

0 

12.13 95755

00 

0 957

550

0 

12.13 0 12.13 0 0.00 957

550

0 

100.0

0 

9575500 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 15 40488

351 

0 0 404883

51 

51.28 40488

351 

0 404

883

51 

51.28 0 51.28 0 0.00 404

883

51 

100.0

0 

40488351 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 15 40488

351 

0 0 404883

51 

51.28 40488

351 

0 404

883

51 

51.28 0 51.28 0 0.00 404

883

51 

100.0

0 

40488351 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 



 

 

 
 

 

 Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 4 12915 0 0 12915 0.02 12915 0 129

15 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00   0 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 2 1750 0 0 1750 0.00 1750 0 175

0 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   500 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 4 39447

95 

0 0 394479

5 

5.00 39447

95 

0 394

479

5 

5.00 0 5.00 0 0.00   3944795 

 UNITED 

INDIA 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY 

LIMITED 

AAA

CU55

52C 

0 10710

25 

0 0 107102

5 

1.36 10710

25 

0 107

102

5 

1.36 0 1.36 0 0.00   1071025 

 GENERAL 

INSURANCE 

AAA

CG06

0 13737

70 

0 0 137377

0 

1.74 13737

70 

0 137

377

1.74 0 1.74 0 0.00   1373770 



 

 

 
 

 

CORPORATI

ON OF 

INDIA 

15N 0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 10 39594

60 

0 0 395946

0 

5.02 39594

60 

0 395

946

0 

5.02 0 5.02 0 0.00   3945295 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals -  20400 24654

362 

0 0 246543

62 

31.22 24654

362 

0 246

543

62 

31.22 0 31.22 0 0.00 0 0.00 22836463 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 20390 23215

892 

0 0 232158

92 

29.40 23215

892 

0 232

158

92 

29.40 0 29.40 0 0.00   21397993 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

 10 14384

70 

0 0 143847

0 

1.82 14384

70 

0 143

847

0 

1.82 0 1.82 0 0.00   1438470 



 

 

 
 

 

2 lakhs. 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 639 98504

47 

0 0 985044

7 

12.48 98504

47 

0 985

044

7 

12.48 0 12.48 0 0.00   9305718 

 BODIES 

CORPORAT

E 

 3 64889

20 

0 0 648892

0 

8.22 64889

20 

0 648

892

0 

8.22 0 8.22 0 0.00   6488920 

 ANGEL 

HOLDINGS 

PVT LTD 

AAH

CA67

36D 

0 85300

0 

0 0 853000 1.08 85300

0 

0 853

000 

1.08 0 1.08 0 0.00   853000 

 P K 

REGENCY 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

AAD

CP64

06H 

0 20547

53 

0 0 205475

3 

2.60 20547

53 

0 205

475

3 

2.60 0 2.60 0 0.00   2054753 

 UNIVERSAL 

OVERSEAS 

LIMITED 

AAA

CU37

04C 

0 35811

67 

0 0 358116

7 

4.54 35811

67 

0 358

116

7 

4.54 0 4.54 0 0.00   3581167 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 21039 34504

809 

0 0 345048

09 

43.70 34504

809 

0 345

048

09 

43.70 0 43.70 0 0.00   32142181 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 21049 38464

269 

0 0 384642

69 

48.72 38464

269 

0 384

642

69 

48.72 0 48.72 0 0.00   36087476 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


